
Championship Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/5/2014

Championship Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Brown Chicken Brown Cow (Team #03)
    Pixel         47.00   24.88   42.00     E                     U143445       A. Sheffiel
    Graffiti      48.00   26.26   49.00   38.97                   U138392       S. Melemed
    Maddie        36.00     E     51.00   44.08                   U138950       S. Franson
    Sub-Totals   131.00  151.14  142.00  213.05   84.80 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   196.50  148.86  213.00  176.95  365.20 1100.51 
  2  Mix a Tazer with Nitro and you will get Decked (Team #09)
    Nitro         44.00   31.76   17.00   37.80                   A145053       G. Nieder
    Decker        40.00     E     18.00   39.34                   U136414       R. Newman
    Tazer         35.00   33.97   40.00   41.42                   U510797       A. Sheffiel
    Sub-Totals   119.00  165.73   75.00  118.56   68.08 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   178.50  134.27  112.50  271.44  381.92 1078.63 
  3  Bullet Finn Soleil (Team #04)
    Finn          33.00   43.21   19.00   36.76                   U140733       J. Jones
    Solei         46.00   24.94   54.00   32.10                   U135565       L. Michaels
    Bullet        20.00   28.85   39.00   38.40                   U139576       P. Brown
    Sub-Totals    99.00   97.00  112.00  107.26  231.68 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   148.50  203.00  168.00  282.74  218.32 1020.56 
  4  Bliss's Ink Pad (Team #02)
    Paddy         47.00     E     16.00   33.17                   U138338       A. Tipton
    Ink           37.00   31.93   26.00   41.29                   U134861       L. Harper
    Bliss         55.00   22.70   51.00   30.72                   U138642       C. Schmidt
    Sub-Totals   139.00  154.63   93.00  105.18  222.21 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   208.50  145.37  139.50  284.82  227.79 1005.98 
  5  TNT Doggies (Team #10)
    Twill         42.00   35.52   22.00   54.71                   U512050       T. Calvert
    Tess          38.00   27.46   16.00   58.22                   U144856       A. Reinkeme
    Nahmi         19.00     E     26.00   76.84                   U139803       L. Dawidowi
    Sub-Totals    99.00  162.98   64.00  189.77   88.72 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   148.50  137.02   96.00  200.23  361.28  943.03 
  6  Believe in Super Speed (Team #01)
    Believe       44.00   31.70   29.00   38.66                   U134799       T. Calvert
    Shamus        16.00   31.47    4.00     E                     U142125       N. Haddock
    Sophie        30.00   45.32   51.00   41.19                   U144855       A. Reinkeme
    Sub-Totals    90.00  108.49   84.00  209.85  234.71 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   135.00  191.51  126.00  180.15  215.29  847.95 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 799.93 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
  7  C-ya Eerie Snap (Team #05)
    C-ya          38.00   36.89   20.00   52.15                   U142728       L. Michaels
    Eerie         36.00   29.78   39.00   43.64                   U145671       N. Lauerman
    Snap          35.00     E     14.00     E                     A146134       L. Bredahl
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Summary Report (cont.)

    Sub-Totals   109.00  166.67   73.00  225.79  236.94 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   163.50  133.33  109.50  164.21  213.06  783.60 
  8  Jimmy Bizi Riot (Team #08)
    Bizi          40.00   33.09   29.00     E                     U135867       A. Zarr
    Jimmy B       41.00   31.71   34.00     E                     U147167       K. Owens
    Riot          34.00   33.86    8.00   57.21                   A143140       A. Mindham
    Sub-Totals   115.00   98.66   71.00  317.21  232.87 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   172.50  201.34  106.50   72.79  217.13  770.26 
  9  Gotcha Pippin Bat (Team #07)
    Gotcha!       26.00     E      4.00   54.26                   A146667       T. Calvert
    Pippin        38.00   34.47   36.00   41.32                   U134721       L. Polazzi
    Bat           34.00     E     18.00   59.27                   U141679       R. Newman
    Sub-Totals    98.00  234.47   58.00  154.85  259.91 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   147.00   65.53   87.00  235.15  190.09  724.77 
 10  Evil Red Dogs (Team #06)
    Kata          33.00     E     41.00   61.83                   U139543       T. Stone
    Radler        21.00     E      0.00     E                     U144373       C. Egyed
    Triton        33.00   43.05   16.00     E                     U140337       A. Fink
    Sub-Totals    87.00  243.05   57.00  321.83  410.50 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   130.50   56.95   85.50   68.17   39.50  380.62 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  269.14 Believe T. Calvert
 
  335.58 Bliss   C. Schmidt
  216.42 Maddie  S. Franson
  208.62 Pixel   A. Sheffield
 
  310.27 Graffiti        S. Melemed
 
  251.25 Bullet  P. Brown
  177.66 Decker  R. Newman
  130.45 Triton  A. Fink
 
  269.08 Eerie   N. Lauermann
  265.21 Pippin  L. Polazzi
  264.99 Sophie  A. Reinkemeyer
 
  322.96 Solei   L. Michaels
  267.11 Tazer   A. Sheffield
  251.94 Nitro   G. Nieder
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Friday, December 5, 2014
    Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 37.40 pts  12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12001   Believe     40.07       2     4     3     1       15         44 1 Qualified

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 46.75 pts  14 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       14004   Bliss       40.53       2     4     4     1       24         55 1 Qualified
       14005   Pixel       40.88       1     4     5     2       18         47 2 Qualified
       14001   Maddie      42.31       1     1     4     2       18         36 3
       14002   Snap        42.68       1     2     4     1       15         35  

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 17 secs  QCutoff: 40.80 pts  16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16002   Graffiti    41.05       1     4     4     2       21         48 1 Qualified

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 17 secs  QCutoff: 34.00 pts  18 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       18001   Decker      40.02       1     2     3     2       21         40 1 Qualified
       18003   Triton      36.60       2     2     2     1       12         33 2
       18004   Bullet      39.91       1     1     4     1        3         20 3

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 15 secs  QCutoff: 36.83 pts  22 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22004   Paddy       37.95       2     3     3     1       21         47 1 Qualified
       22001   Twill       35.58       2     3     2     1       18         42 2 Qualified
       22006   Jimmy B     38.81       1     4     2     2       18         41 3 Qualified
       22011   Bizi        36.31       1     3     3     2       18         40 4 Qualified
       22009   Pippin      35.94       2     3     2     0       15         38 5 Qualified
       22015   C-ya        37.37       1     2     6     0       15         38 6 Qualified
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       22023   Ink         36.66       1     3     3     2       15         37 7 Qualified
       22027   Eerie       36.31       1     2     4     2       15         36  
       22005   Riot        35.14       1     3     1     0       18         34  
       22013   Bat         38.13       1     2     3     2       15         34  
       22008   Kata        37.73       1     2     2     3       15         33  
       22019   Sophie      37.68       0     3     3     3       12         30  
       22026   Gotcha!     34.19       1     3     2     2        6         26  
       22017   Radler      40.66       2     2     2     1        0         21  
       22020   Shamus      40.72       1     1     2     4        0         16  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 15 secs  QCutoff: 39.10 pts  26 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26003   Solei       37.04       2     3     2     2       21         46 1 Qualified
       26001   Nitro       34.58       2     3     3     1       18         44 2 Qualified
       26004   Tess        39.57       1     2     4     1       18         38 3
       26002   Tazer       35.72       1     3     4     1       12         35  
       26006   Finn        36.45       2     2     1     0       15         33  
       26005   Nahmi       31.39       1     2     3     2        0         19  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 46.7%



Friday, December 5, 2014
    Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 28.68    26 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Solei       24.94                0      0      0      0     24.94   1 Qualified
       26004   Tess        27.46                0      0      0      0     27.46   2 Qualified
       26001   Nitro       26.76                0      1      0      0     31.76   3
       26002   Tazer       28.97                0      1      0      0     33.97    
       26006   Finn        31.21                1      2      0      0     43.21    
       26005   Nahmi       48.47                5      3      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.45    12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Believe     31.70                0      0      0      0     31.70   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 26.10    14 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Bliss       22.70                0      0      0      0     22.70   1 Qualified
       14005   Pixel       24.88                0      0      0      0     24.88   2 Qualified
       14001   Maddie      36.39                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14002   Snap        29.80                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.19    16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Graffiti    26.26                0      0      0      0     26.26   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.17    18 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18004   Bullet      28.85                0      0      0      0     28.85   1 Qualified
       18003   Triton      41.05                1      0      0      0     43.05   2
       18001   Decker      34.84                3      0      0      1     Elim  
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Qualifier Cutoff: 35.63    22 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22027   Eerie       27.78                1      0      0      0     29.78   1 Qualified
       22020   Shamus      31.47                0      0      0      0     31.47   2 Qualified
       22006   Jimmy B     26.71                0      1      0      0     31.71   3 Qualified
       22023   Ink         29.93                1      0      0      0     31.93   4 Qualified
       22011   Bizi        28.09                0      1      0      0     33.09   5 Qualified
       22005   Riot        26.86                1      1      0      0     33.86   6 Qualified
       22009   Pippin      29.47                0      1      0      0     34.47   7 Qualified
       22001   Twill       33.52                1      0      0      0     35.52   8 Qualified
       22015   C-ya        26.89                0      2      0      0     36.89    
       22019   Sophie      33.32                1      2      0      0     45.32    
       22004   Paddy       34.66                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Kata        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Bat         50.06                3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Radler      42.05                1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Gotcha!     27.16                1      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Friday, December 5, 2014
    Team Relay

All  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Brown Chicken Brown 77.80         1      1      0      0      0     84.80   2
       Believe in Super Sp 79.71         0      1      0      1      0     234.71   
       Bliss's Ink Pad     72.21         0      0      0      1      0     222.21   
       C-ya Eerie Snap     74.94         1      2      0      1      0     236.94   
       Evil Red Dogs       108.50        1      0      0      2      0     410.50   
       Gotcha Pippin Bat   95.91         2      2      0      1      0     259.91   
       Jimmy Bizi Riot     71.87         3      1      0      1      0     232.87   
       TNT Doggies         78.72         0      2      0      0      0     88.72   3
       Bullet Finn Soleil  79.68         1      0      0      1      0     231.68   
       Mix a Tazer with Ni 68.08         0      0      0      0      0     68.08   1

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 10
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0



Friday, December 5, 2014
    Team Snooker

Open: 53 secs    QCutoff: 41.65 pts 16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16002   Graffiti    54.34      1+2  1+7  1+5  1+4             27     49 1 Qualified

Open: 53 secs    QCutoff: 33.15 pts 18 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       18004   Bullet      49.45      1+0  1+5  1+4                  27     39 1 Qualified
       18001   Decker      No Time    1+2  1+0  1+5  1+7              0     18 2
       18003   Triton      No Time    1+0  1+5  1+3                   5     16 3

Open: 48 secs    QCutoff: 37.11 pts 22 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22019   Sophie      48.84      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       22008   Kata        56.61      1+2  1+7  1+7  1+7             14     41 2 Qualified
       22027   Eerie       36.96      1+2  1+7  1+0                  27     39 3 Qualified
       22009   Pippin      54.77      1+2  1+7  1+5  1+4             14     36 4
       22006   Jimmy B     44.71      1+4  1+5  1+2                  20     34  
       22011   Bizi        44.03      1+7  1+7  1+7                   5     29  
       22023   Ink         50.37      1+7       1+3                  14     26  
       22001   Twill       50.78      1+2  1+0  1+0  1+2             14     22  
       22015   C-ya        38.89      1+2  1+7  1+7  1+0              0     20  
       22013   Bat         57.72      1+2  1+0  1+5  1+2              5     18  
       22004   Paddy       20.13      1+7  1+7                        0     16  
       22005   Riot        29.92      1+2  1+4                        0      8  
       22020   Shamus      14.04      1+2  1+0                        0      4  
       22026   Gotcha!     27.66      1+2  1+0                        0      4  
       22017   Radler      17.29                                      0      0  

Open: 48 secs    QCutoff: 45.90 pts 26 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26003   Solei       48.82      1+2  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     54 1 Qualified
       26002   Tazer       50.99      1+2  1+7  1+5  1+2             20     40 2
       26005   Nahmi       54.23           1+5  1+6  1+7              5     26 3
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       26006   Finn        39.94      1+7  1+4  1+2  1+2              0     19  
       26001   Nitro       34.30      1+2  1+7  1+0  1+2              2     17  
       26004   Tess        23.00      1+7  1+7                        0     16  

Open: 58 secs    QCutoff: 24.65 pts 12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12001   Believe     52.89      1+2  1+7  1+5  1+2              9     29 1 Qualified

Open: 58 secs    QCutoff: 43.35 pts 14 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       14004   Bliss       41.06      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       14001   Maddie      No Time    1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 2 Qualified
       14005   Pixel       49.01      1+2  1+0  1+5  1+4             27     42 3
       14002   Snap        22.68      1+7  1+5                        0     14  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%



Friday, December 5, 2014
    Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.33    22 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22004   Paddy       33.17                0      0      0      0     33.17   1 Qualified
       22019   Sophie      36.19                0      1      0      0     41.19   2 Qualified
       22023   Ink         41.29                0      0      0      0     41.29   3 Qualified
       22009   Pippin      41.32                0      0      0      0     41.32   4 Qualified
       22027   Eerie       33.64                0      2      0      0     43.64   5 Qualified
       22015   C-ya        43.15                2      1      0      0     52.15    
       22026   Gotcha!     44.26                0      2      0      0     54.26    
       22001   Twill       42.71                1      2      0      0     54.71    
       22005   Riot        48.21                2      1      0      0     57.21    
       22013   Bat         44.27                0      3      0      0     59.27    
       22008   Kata        49.83                1      2      0      0     61.83    
       22006   Jimmy B     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Bizi        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Radler      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Shamus      No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.91    26 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Solei       32.10                0      0      0      0     32.10   1 Qualified
       26006   Finn        36.76                0      0      0      0     36.76   2 Qualified
       26001   Nitro       32.80                0      1      0      0     37.80   3
       26002   Tazer       41.42                0      0      0      0     41.42    
       26004   Tess        51.22                1      1      0      0     58.22    
       26005   Nahmi       54.84                1      4      0      0     76.84    

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.45    12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Believe     38.66                0      0      0      0     38.66   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.32    14 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Bliss       30.72                0      0      0      0     30.72   1 Qualified
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       14001   Maddie      39.08                0      1      0      0     44.08   2
       14002   Snap        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14005   Pixel       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.81    16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Graffiti    33.97                0      1      0      0     38.97   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.16    18 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18004   Bullet      36.40                1      0      0      0     38.40   1 Qualified
       18001   Decker      34.34                0      1      0      0     39.34   2 Qualified
       18003   Triton      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%


	TeamOverall
	TeamGamblers
	TeamJumpers
	TeamRelay
	TeamSnooker
	TeamStandard

